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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8

March	12-14,	2021	-	Granby,	CT
Results

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  91 39.05Camryn Gaidos
FVYT 102 39.54Amelia Eichner
FVYT  93 40.05Collins Mulready
FVYT  94 40.46Alexia Radu
LEHY  75 42.33Morgan Gaidos
LEHY 106 43.55Abigail Richards
FVYT  87 44.61Sarah Barlow
FVYT  88 46.80Sophia Sullivan
LEHY  99 47.20Sophie Bernard
LEHY  810 47.22Helena Williams
FVYT 1011 49.20Sara Brenson
FVYT  712 49.46Ella Brower
LEHY  813 50.93Quinn Crowley
FVYT  914 52.90Lana Foley
FVYT  715 56.49Bailey Mulready
FVYT  816 56.72Julia Eichner
FVYT  817 1:03.65Eloise Braun
LEHY  918 1:03.66Jordyn Carroll

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  91 1:14.56Aleksa Zajac
35.15 1:14.56

LEHY 102 1:18.31Maeve Flynn
37.51 1:18.31

LEHY  93 1:26.29Gisella Langmaid
40.26 1:26.29

LEHY  94 1:27.66Charlotte Zhang
41.46 1:27.66

LEHY  95 1:33.15Camryn Gaidos
43.80 1:33.15

LEHY 106 1:35.16Abigail Richards
44.95 1:35.16

FVYT  97 1:37.11Alexia Radu
43.32 1:37.11

LEHY  78 1:42.91Morgan Gaidos
46.37 1:42.91

FVYT  89 1:43.19Sarah Barlow
49.88 1:43.19

FVYT  810 1:44.11Raegan Damseaux
1:01.00 1:44.11

FVYT  711 1:49.99Ella Brower
51.73 1:49.99

LEHY  812 1:50.71Helena Williams
50.21 1:50.71

FVYT 1013 1:57.63Sara Brenson
53.82 1:57.63

FVYT  814 1:59.55Sophia Sullivan
53.50 1:59.55

LEHY  915 2:13.56Jordyn Carroll

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 101 3:00.40Maeve Flynn
38.51 1:24.24 2:13.73 3:00.40

LEHY  92 3:05.17Gisella Langmaid
41.16 1:29.52 2:18.44 3:05.17

FVYT  93 3:25.33Collins Mulready

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 101 40.76Maeve Flynn
FVYT  92 44.59Alexia Radu
FVYT  83 45.76Sarah Barlow
LEHY  94 49.59Camryn Gaidos
LEHY 105 50.16Abigail Richards
FVYT  76 51.80Ella Brower
LEHY  77 52.52Morgan Gaidos
LEHY  88 53.30Helena Williams
FVYT  89 53.34Raegan Damseaux
FVYT 1010 59.88Sara Brenson
LEHY  911 1:07.54Jordyn Carroll
FVYT  8--- DQSophia Sullivan

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 101 1:31.64Maeve Flynn
LEHY  92 1:33.41Gisella Langmaid

45.00 1:33.41
FVYT  93 1:37.97Alexia Radu

45.56 1:37.97
LEHY  94 1:38.99Charlotte Zhang

48.41 1:38.99
LEHY 105 1:45.42Abigail Richards

49.48 1:45.42
FVYT  76 1:57.76Ella Brower

55.88 1:57.76
LEHY  97 1:59.56Sophie Bernard

59.67 1:59.56
FVYT  88 2:03.81Julia Eichner
FVYT  79 2:05.45Bailey Mulready

57.86 2:05.45
FVYT  910 2:08.29Collins Mulready

1:00.37 2:08.29
LEHY  911 2:28.28Jordyn Carroll

1:09.82 2:28.28
LEHY  9--- DQAleksa Zajac

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  91 44.68Aleksa Zajac
FVYT 102 48.21Amelia Eichner
LEHY  93 49.19Charlotte Zhang
LEHY  94 50.04Camryn Gaidos
FVYT  95 53.00Alexia Radu
FVYT  86 53.42Sarah Barlow
LEHY 107 55.10Abigail Richards
LEHY  78 56.25Morgan Gaidos
FVYT  99 58.87Lana Foley
LEHY  810 1:00.46Helena Williams
LEHY  811 1:03.40Quinn Crowley
FVYT  812 1:08.29Sophia Sullivan
FVYT  8--- DQEloise Braun
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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8

March	12-14,	2021	-	Granby,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 10--- DQSara Brenson
FVYT  8--- DQJulia Eichner
LEHY  9--- DQJordyn Carroll

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  91 1:40.13Aleksa Zajac
46.86 1:40.13

LEHY  92 1:45.99Charlotte Zhang
49.67 1:45.99

LEHY  93 1:49.02Camryn Gaidos
50.87 1:49.02

LEHY 104 1:49.65Maeve Flynn
52.36 1:49.65

LEHY  95 1:58.07Gisella Langmaid
56.87 1:58.07

FVYT  86 1:58.38Sarah Barlow
54.87 1:58.38

FVYT 107 2:00.80Sara Brenson
57.12 2:00.80

LEHY 108 2:00.91Abigail Richards
56.06 2:00.91

LEHY  79 2:06.66Morgan Gaidos
58.60 2:06.66

LEHY  8--- DQHelena Williams
1:05.18 DQ

FVYT  9--- DQAlexia Radu
58.51 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  91 1:26.86Aleksa Zajac
41.42 1:26.86

LEHY  92 1:32.73Gisella Langmaid
42.60 1:32.73

LEHY  93 1:36.37Charlotte Zhang
48.48 1:36.37

LEHY 104 1:36.86Maeve Flynn
FVYT 105 1:43.04Amelia Eichner
LEHY  96 1:43.76Camryn Gaidos

48.78 1:43.76
FVYT  87 1:48.58Sarah Barlow

55.35 1:48.58
LEHY  78 1:53.10Morgan Gaidos

52.19 1:53.10
FVYT 109 2:02.95Sara Brenson

1:05.88 2:02.95
LEHY  810 2:03.42Helena Williams

55.76 2:03.42
FVYT  8--- DQEloise Braun
FVYT  9--- DQLana Foley
LEHY  8--- DQQuinn Crowley
FVYT  8--- DQSophia Sullivan

1:01.67 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY  91 3:12.56Aleksa Zajac
42.38 1:31.65 2:28.83 3:12.56

LEHY  92 3:19.09Charlotte Zhang
1:39.23 2:34.15

3:19.09
LEHY  93 3:20.36Gisella Langmaid

42.97 1:32.22 2:36.00 3:20.36

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 27.01Amelia Curtin
LEHY 122 28.01Milena Brodowicz
FVYT 123 31.20So ia Brenson
FVYT 124 31.43Rachel Ehrenwerth
FVYT 125 32.81Keira Scroggins
FVYT 126 33.41Heather Foley
FVYT 117 34.81Amelia Thomas
FVYT 118 35.16Stephanie Clement
FVYT 119 35.78Riley Leonard
FVYT 1210 37.80Dylan Mirro

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 59.35Amelia Curtin
28.60 59.35

LEHY 122 1:07.55Sarah Langmaid
32.39 1:07.55

FVYT 123 1:08.18Rachel Ehrenwerth
32.71 1:08.18

FVYT 114 1:08.47Olivia Petron
32.49 1:08.47

FVYT 115 1:09.94Bianca Ma
33.52 1:09.94

LEHY 116 1:10.91Haylee Murphy
33.80 1:10.91

LEHY 127 1:12.66Karlee McLaughlin
35.26 1:12.66

FVYT 128 1:13.21Keira Scroggins
35.58 1:13.21

LEHY 119 1:14.00Grace Flamino
35.44 1:14.00

FVYT 1110 1:16.45Stephanie Clement
38.19 1:16.45

FVYT 1111 1:16.68Amelia Thomas
36.13 1:16.68

LEHY 1112 1:23.17Jennifer Wheeler
40.27 1:23.17

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 2:09.41Amelia Curtin
30.98 1:04.99 1:38.04 2:09.41

FVYT 112 2:22.73Olivia Petron
33.10 1:09.87 1:47.41 2:22.73
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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8

March	12-14,	2021	-	Granby,	CT
Results

(Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 123 2:26.65So ia Brenson
33.68 1:10.58 1:49.18 2:26.65

LEHY 124 2:29.32Karlee McLaughlin
35.22 1:13.07 1:51.94 2:29.32

FVYT 125 2:29.53Tristan Lunding
33.62 1:11.88 1:51.38 2:29.53

LEHY 126 2:30.26Sarah Langmaid
34.60 1:12.80 1:51.96 2:30.26

LEHY 117 2:34.75Haylee Murphy
35.30 1:15.32 1:56.75 2:34.75

FVYT 128 2:38.27Heather Foley
35.79 1:15.35 1:57.22 2:38.27

LEHY 129 2:40.22Bailey Kimball
33.71 1:13.72 1:57.66 2:40.22

LEHY 1110 2:45.00Grace Flamino
37.03 1:21.38 2:04.23 2:45.00

LEHY 1111 2:54.30Jennifer Wheeler
39.49 1:23.53 2:09.93 2:54.30

Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 5:40.28Amelia Curtin
31.27 1:05.30 1:40.20 2:13.49

2:48.49 3:22.94 3:58.45 4:33.33
5:07.63 5:40.28

FVYT 112 6:37.62Olivia Petron
34.92 1:13.81 1:54.86 2:35.93

3:17.47 3:59.14 4:40.44 5:21.42
6:02.10 6:37.62

LEHY 123 6:38.95Karlee McLaughlin
36.16 1:16.24 1:57.70 2:38.99

3:19.42 4:00.04 4:40.72 5:20.75
6:01.54 6:38.95

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 121 31.87Jennifer Weber
FVYT 112 35.34Elizabeth Cadoff
LEHY 123 35.63Sarah Langmaid
FVYT 124 35.64So ia Brenson
FVYT 125 37.02Rachel Ehrenwerth
FVYT 116 37.21Olivia Petron
FVYT 127 39.38Keira Scroggins
FVYT 118 40.85Stephanie Clement
FVYT 119 41.88Amelia Thomas

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 121 1:10.88Jennifer Weber
33.59 1:10.88

FVYT 112 1:14.94Elizabeth Cadoff
36.54 1:14.94

FVYT 11*3 1:17.50Bianca Ma
37.58 1:17.50

FVYT 12*3 1:17.50Tristan Lunding
37.61 1:17.50

LEHY 125 1:17.59Sarah Langmaid
37.37 1:17.59

LEHY 126 1:18.14Karlee McLaughlin
39.26 1:18.14

LEHY 117 1:22.17Haylee Murphy
39.83 1:22.17

FVYT 118 1:23.79Amelia Thomas
41.15 1:23.79

LEHY 129 1:26.56Bailey Kimball
41.09 1:26.56

FVYT 1110 1:26.90Stephanie Clement
42.65 1:26.90

LEHY 1111 1:31.80Jennifer Wheeler

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 2:24.41Amelia Curtin
FVYT 122 2:34.33Jennifer Weber
LEHY 123 2:44.18Karlee McLaughlin
LEHY 114 2:55.65Haylee Murphy
LEHY 115 3:04.92Grace Flamino
LEHY 116 3:10.16Jennifer Wheeler

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 33.10Milena Brodowicz
FVYT 112 39.85Elizabeth Cadoff
FVYT 113 40.03Olivia Petron
FVYT 124 40.36Jennifer Weber
FVYT 115 41.41Amelia Thomas
FVYT 126 42.42Rachel Ehrenwerth
FVYT 117 42.88Abigail Henry
LEHY 118 43.02Grace Flamino
FVYT 129 45.82Keira Scroggins
FVYT 1110 48.40Riley Leonard
FVYT 1211 51.23Dylan Mirro

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:13.98Milena Brodowicz
35.04 1:13.98

FVYT 112 1:26.43Elizabeth Cadoff
40.61 1:26.43

LEHY 113 1:29.19Haylee Murphy
42.12 1:29.19

FVYT 124 1:29.71So ia Brenson
42.77 1:29.71

LEHY 115 1:30.49Grace Flamino
42.96 1:30.49

FVYT 116 1:34.67Amelia Thomas
45.98 1:34.67

LEHY 117 1:37.50Jennifer Wheeler
47.17 1:37.50

FVYT 128 1:37.83Keira Scroggins
46.23 1:37.83
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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8

March	12-14,	2021	-	Granby,	CT
Results

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 2:42.33Milena Brodowicz
35.26 1:16.94 1:58.50 2:42.33

FVYT 112 3:07.62Olivia Petron
42.27 1:31.80 2:21.61 3:07.62

FVYT 113 3:09.48Amelia Thomas
44.14 1:32.91 2:21.63 3:09.48

LEHY 114 3:12.43Haylee Murphy
42.48 1:32.59 2:24.17 3:12.43

LEHY 115 3:15.35Grace Flamino
43.85 1:34.66 2:25.44 3:15.35

LEHY 116 3:33.61Jennifer Wheeler
50.63 1:45.81 2:39.80 3:33.61

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 31.48Milena Brodowicz
FVYT 122 31.75Jennifer Weber
FVYT 123 32.67So ia Brenson
FVYT 114 37.55Elizabeth Cadoff
FVYT 125 39.39Rachel Ehrenwerth

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:09.27Amelia Curtin
32.20 1:09.27

FVYT 122 1:15.99So ia Brenson
34.11 1:15.99

LEHY 113 1:23.43Haylee Murphy
40.25 1:23.43

FVYT 114 1:23.81Abigail Henry
38.47 1:23.81

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 3:08.39Karlee McLaughlin
40.08 1:29.06 2:18.43 3:08.39

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:09.74Milena Brodowicz
32.80 1:09.74

FVYT 122 1:13.72Jennifer Weber
32.67 1:13.72

FVYT 113 1:16.66Elizabeth Cadoff
35.97 1:16.66

FVYT 114 1:18.23Bianca Ma
35.83 1:18.23

FVYT 115 1:18.67Olivia Petron
FVYT 126 1:20.00Tristan Lunding

36.44 1:20.00
LEHY 127 1:21.23Karlee McLaughlin

36.96 1:21.23
LEHY 128 1:21.34Sarah Langmaid

35.77 1:21.34
FVYT 129 1:22.38Rachel Ehrenwerth

38.24 1:22.38

LEHY 1110 1:24.15Grace Flamino
40.40 1:24.15

LEHY 1211 1:24.26Bailey Kimball
40.42 1:24.26

FVYT 1212 1:26.54Keira Scroggins
41.03 1:26.54

FVYT 1113 1:27.11Abigail Henry
41.88 1:27.11

FVYT 1214 1:29.75Heather Foley
43.47 1:29.75

LEHY 1115 1:31.49Jennifer Wheeler
43.67 1:31.49

FVYT 1116 1:34.45Riley Leonard
43.46 1:34.45

FVYT 1217 1:39.18Dylan Mirro
43.40 1:39.18

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 2:27.81Amelia Curtin
32.74 1:10.30 1:56.08 2:27.81

LEHY 122 2:36.12Milena Brodowicz
35.92 1:16.00 2:00.39 2:36.12

FVYT 123 2:46.15Jennifer Weber
35.65 1:14.70 2:10.18 2:46.15

FVYT 114 2:47.00Bianca Ma
37.21 1:17.53 2:08.88 2:47.00

LEHY 125 2:48.98Sarah Langmaid
36.74 1:16.54 2:10.92 2:48.98

LEHY 116 2:50.31Haylee Murphy
39.07 1:22.11 2:12.49 2:50.31

LEHY 127 2:53.05Karlee McLaughlin
40.59 1:22.53 2:16.09 2:53.05

LEHY 118 3:09.94Jennifer Wheeler
43.19 1:33.84 2:25.88 3:09.94

LEHY 11--- DQGrace Flamino
42.78 1:30.91 2:19.31 DQ

Girls	11-12	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:28.04LEHY
1) Amelia Curtin 12 2) Milena Brodowicz 12
3) Sarah Langmaid 12 4) Karlee McLaughlin 12

29.87 1:01.23 1:32.50 2:07.15
2:40.85 3:18.54 3:51.56 4:28.04

A2 4:35.41FVYT
1) Olivia Petron 11 2) Sara Brenson 10
3) Tristan Lunding 12 4) Jennifer Weber 12

32.46 1:09.27 1:42.14 2:19.03
2:52.10 3:29.00 3:59.36 4:35.41

B3 4:57.83FVYT
1) Riley Leonard 11 2) Abigail Henry 11
3) Keira Scroggins 12 4) Heather Foley 12

C4 5:03.14FVYT
1) Elizabeth Cadoff 11 2) Amelia Thomas 11
3) Rachel Ehrenwerth 12 4) Bianca Ma 11

36.49 1:22.06 1:55.48 2:37.28
3:11.57 3:50.14 4:23.76 5:03.14
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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8
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Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:59.37FVYT
1) Jennifer Weber 12 2) Rachel Ehrenwerth 12
3) So ia Brenson 12 4) Olivia Petron 11

29.10 58.99 1:30.17 1:59.37
A2 2:00.55LEHY

1) Milena Brodowicz 12 2) Sarah Langmaid 12
3) Haylee Murphy 11 4) Grace Flamino 11

28.32 58.76 1:29.14 2:00.55
B3 2:12.16FVYT

1) Bianca Ma 11 2) Keira Scroggins 12
3) Amelia Thomas 11 4) Elizabeth Cadoff 11

1:40.15
2:12.16

C4 2:47.83FVYT
1) Alexia Radu 9 2) Sara Brenson 10
3) Sophia Sullivan 8 4) Stephanie Clement 11

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:08.22LEHY
1) Sarah Langmaid 12 2) Milena Brodowicz 12
3) Amelia Curtin 12 4) Karlee McLaughlin 12

35.00 2:08.22
B2 2:20.64FVYT

1) Bianca Ma 11 2) Amelia Thomas 11
3) So ia Brenson 12 4) Rachel Ehrenwerth 12

36.07 2:20.64
C3 2:29.87FVYT

1) Keira Scroggins 12 2) Abigail Henry 11
3) Tristan Lunding 12 4) Riley Leonard 11

35.00 2:29.87
A--- DQFVYT

1) Jennifer Weber 12 2) Elizabeth Cadoff 11
3) Heather Foley 12 4) Olivia Petron 11

32.05 DQ

Girls	12	&	Under	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:50.02LEHY
1) Karlee McLaughlin 12 2) Milena Brodowicz 12
3) Amelia Curtin 12 4) Sarah Langmaid 12

37.70 1:15.60 1:51.44 2:32.10
3:04.21 3:53.24 4:14.30 4:50.02

A2 5:11.92FVYT
1) Bianca Ma 11 2) Elizabeth Cadoff 11
3) Jennifer Weber 12 4) Rachel Ehrenwerth 12

38.90 1:17.71 1:59.59 2:45.63
3:20.56 4:02.82 4:35.22 5:11.92

B3 5:42.37FVYT
1) Amelia Thomas 11 2) Keira Scroggins 12
3) So ia Brenson 12 4) Stephanie Clement 11

43.54 1:28.71 2:14.99 3:09.37
3:44.50 4:30.24 5:03.10 5:42.37

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 23.23Mackenzie Headley
FVYT 142 25.41Katherine Beauchene
LEHY 133 27.05Izabela Zajac
FVYT 144 27.30Maren Forrest
UN 145 27.57Maeve Riordan
LEHY 136 28.81Lucy Boisoneau
LEHY 137 29.86Penelope Curran
LEHY 148 30.96Chloe Phillippe-Robles
LEHY 149 31.06Natalie Koziol
FVYT 1410 31.35Addie Malley
FVYT 1411 32.90Gloria Tellier
FVYT 1412 37.57Ela Bansal

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 50.22Mackenzie Headley
24.11 50.22

LEHY 132 57.43Abigail Wildstein
27.90 57.43

UN 143 59.13Maeve Riordan
28.68 59.13

FVYT 144 59.42Maren Forrest
28.65 59.42

LEHY 135 59.95Izabela Zajac
28.47 59.95

FVYT 146 1:02.02Ava Caldeira
29.78 1:02.02

LEHY 137 1:03.70Lucy Boisoneau
29.94 1:03.70

LEHY 148 1:05.40Claire Ferony
31.25 1:05.40

LEHY 139 1:06.69Penelope Curran
32.14 1:06.69

LEHY 1410 1:06.85Natalie Koziol
32.41 1:06.85

LEHY 1311 1:09.02Audrey Zhang
33.18 1:09.02

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 1:54.50Katherine Beauchene
27.07 56.18 1:26.01 1:54.50

LEHY 132 2:05.65Abigail Wildstein
29.28 1:01.53 1:34.08 2:05.65

LEHY 133 2:15.92Izabela Zajac
30.79 1:04.77 1:40.38 2:15.92

LEHY 134 2:26.08Penelope Curran
33.22 1:10.44 1:49.27 2:26.08

LEHY 145 2:28.62Chloe Phillippe-Robles
33.43 1:10.54 1:49.74 2:28.62

FVYT 146 3:06.70Ela Bansal
40.87 1:28.23 2:18.28 3:06.70
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Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 5:07.41Katherine Beauchene
27.69 58.35 1:29.18 2:00.02

2:31.28 3:02.31 3:34.39 4:05.29
4:36.77 5:07.41

LEHY 132 6:06.38Izabela Zajac
31.68 1:06.62 1:42.92 2:20.06

2:57.58 3:35.20 4:13.11 4:51.17
5:29.13 6:06.38

Girls	13-14	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 131 19:01.25Abigail Wildstein
30.72 1:04.90 1:39.52 2:13.84

2:48.55 3:23.26 3:58.67 4:33.42
5:08.49 5:43.74 6:18.14 6:53.06
7:28.16 8:03.22 8:37.77 9:12.58
9:46.98 10:21.61 10:56.48 11:31.20

12:05.59 12:40.42 13:14.92 13:49.49
14:23.63 14:59.09 15:34.14 16:08.63
16:43.39 17:18.89 17:54.21 18:28.36 19:01.25

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 58.68Katherine Beauchene
28.54 58.68

FVYT 132 1:01.32Erin Richards
30.03 1:01.32

LEHY 133 1:06.00Abigail Wildstein
32.51 1:06.00

LEHY 134 1:08.61Lucy Boisoneau
32.76 1:08.61

LEHY 145 1:11.77Natalie Koziol
34.70 1:11.77

LEHY 146 1:13.75Claire Ferony
36.01 1:13.75

FVYT 147 1:14.81Addie Malley
35.20 1:14.81

FVYT 148 1:21.26Gloria Tellier
39.66 1:21.26

FVYT 149 1:35.66Ela Bansal

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 2:08.88Katherine Beauchene
30.12 1:03.30 1:37.02 2:08.88

LEHY 132 2:18.67Abigail Wildstein
33.12 1:08.13 1:44.10 2:18.67

LEHY 143 2:37.59Natalie Koziol
36.36 1:15.99 1:57.02 2:37.59

LEHY 144 2:38.74Claire Ferony
36.60 1:17.15 1:59.20 2:38.74

LEHY 135 2:49.95Audrey Zhang
40.11 1:23.69 2:07.52 2:49.95

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 1:02.86Mackenzie Headley
29.47 1:02.86

FVYT 142 1:11.25Maren Forrest
33.25 1:11.25

FVYT 133 1:13.50Erin Richards
35.11 1:13.50

UN 144 1:18.59Maeve Riordan
36.84 1:18.59

LEHY 135 1:19.97Lucy Boisoneau
37.47 1:19.97

FVYT 146 1:22.11Ava Caldeira
38.89 1:22.11

LEHY 137 1:24.75Penelope Curran
40.22 1:24.75

FVYT 148 1:28.70Addie Malley
41.43 1:28.70

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 2:35.80Maren Forrest
34.35 1:14.50 1:55.73 2:35.80

FVYT 132 2:40.86Erin Richards
36.56 1:17.49 1:59.21 2:40.86

UN 143 2:54.61Maeve Riordan
39.07 1:23.39 2:09.27 2:54.61

LEHY 144 3:00.73Claire Ferony
40.40 1:26.47 2:13.69 3:00.73

LEHY 145 3:13.59Chloe Phillippe-Robles
44.71 1:32.02 2:22.66 3:13.59

FVYT 146 3:42.52Gloria Tellier
49.11 1:45.94 2:45.73 3:42.52

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 55.96Mackenzie Headley
25.66 55.96

FVYT 132 59.18Erin Richards
27.87 59.18

LEHY 133 1:03.71Izabela Zajac
29.63 1:03.71

LEHY 144 1:11.27Claire Ferony
33.42 1:11.27

LEHY 135 1:12.26Lucy Boisoneau
32.33 1:12.26

LEHY 146 1:17.32Natalie Koziol
36.12 1:17.32

LEHY 137 1:23.18Penelope Curran
38.27 1:23.18

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 131 2:09.25Erin Richards
28.49 1:01.11 1:34.90 2:09.25
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Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 2:06.61Mackenzie Headley
26.65 1:00.22 1:36.54 2:06.61

FVYT 142 2:11.35Katherine Beauchene
28.28 1:00.55 1:40.86 2:11.35

LEHY 133 2:22.20Abigail Wildstein
30.97 1:07.70 1:50.35 2:22.20

LEHY 134 2:29.69Izabela Zajac
30.53 1:10.82 1:54.79 2:29.69

LEHY 135 2:32.02Lucy Boisoneau
32.20 1:11.87 1:57.74 2:32.02

LEHY 146 2:35.71Claire Ferony
33.17 1:13.25 1:59.31 2:35.71

FVYT 147 2:39.82Ava Caldeira
37.18 1:17.71 2:06.24 2:39.82

LEHY 138 2:44.28Penelope Curran
38.72 1:19.98 2:07.30 2:44.28

LEHY 149 2:49.77Natalie Koziol
36.81 1:20.28 2:12.59 2:49.77

FVYT 1410 2:49.92Addie Malley
39.60 1:20.50 2:11.49 2:49.92

LEHY 1311 2:55.54Audrey Zhang
38.62 1:24.21 2:17.87 2:55.54

FVYT 14--- DQMaren Forrest
33.90 1:14.33 1:56.08 DQ

Girls	14	&	Under	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 131 11:19.58Abigail Wildstein
LEHY 132 12:26.64Lucy Boisoneau

32.95 1:09.28 1:46.51 2:23.90
3:01.36 3:39.98 4:18.11 4:55.76
5:34.14 6:12.31 6:49.95 7:27.18
8:05.17 8:43.24 9:21.55 10:00.17

10:37.75 11:15.37 11:52.75 12:26.64
FVYT 113 13:27.51Olivia Petron

35.09 1:14.49 1:55.08 2:36.11
3:17.16 3:58.28 4:40.21 5:22.03
6:05.22 6:46.86 7:26.97 8:05.23
8:43.78 9:22.81 10:03.87 10:46.24

11:27.24 12:09.61 12:50.10 13:27.51

Girls	14	&	Under	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 4:34.47Katherine Beauchene
28.26 1:01.22 1:36.26 2:09.67

2:49.69 3:30.54 4:02.81 4:34.47
FVYT 132 4:46.01Erin Richards

29.31 1:02.82 1:39.21 2:14.14
2:58.55 3:41.34 4:14.76 4:46.01

LEHY 133 5:12.63Izabela Zajac
30.11 1:05.95 1:47.29 2:28.19

3:13.37 3:59.42 4:36.45 5:12.63

Women	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 24.92Riley Kudlac
LEHY 152 24.99Avery Kudlac
LEHY 163 25.04Alanna DePinto
FVYT 174 25.19Erika DiPietro
LEHY 155 25.48Annika Paluska
LEHY 176 26.29Sydney Crawford
LEHY 157 26.31Brooke Sowka
UN 178 27.31Olivia Ashe
FVYT 169 27.95Jane Ducalo
LEHY 1610 28.47Caroline Koziol
FVYT 1511 28.64Gabby Murtari
FVYT 1512 28.84Hannah Stephenson
LEHY 1613 29.63Paige Sciarra
LEHY 1614 31.80Emma Yanicky

Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 171 54.09Sydney Crawford
26.14 54.09

LEHY 162 54.35Alanna DePinto
26.28 54.35

FVYT 173 54.73Erika DiPietro
25.97 54.73

LEHY 154 54.82Megan Gangaway
26.63 54.82

LEHY 185 55.11Olivia Thompson
26.26 55.11

LEHY 156 55.13Annika Paluska
26.24 55.13

LEHY 157 55.14Avery Kudlac
26.01 55.14

FVYT 168 56.86Sophia Tosone
27.72 56.86

UN 179 58.83Olivia Ashe
27.97 58.83

LEHY 1610 59.66Allison Wildstein
28.94 59.66

LEHY 1611 1:00.21Vivian Nguyen
28.93 1:00.21

LEHY 1612 1:00.50Norell Paluska
28.90 1:00.50

UN 1513 1:01.59Olivia Olsen
29.76 1:01.59

FVYT 1614 1:02.05Jane Ducalo
29.64 1:02.05

FVYT 1515 1:02.24Gabby Murtari
30.05 1:02.24

LEHY 1616 1:04.99Paige Sciarra
30.70 1:04.99

UN 1617 1:05.11Madison Ellsworth
31.56 1:05.11
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Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 1:56.27Riley Kudlac
27.41 57.16 1:26.60 1:56.27

LEHY 152 1:58.80Avery Kudlac
27.19 57.30 1:27.48 1:58.80

LEHY 153 1:59.56Megan Gangaway
27.58 57.60 1:28.38 1:59.56

FVYT 164 2:00.03Sophia Tosone
28.04 57.74 1:28.76 2:00.03

LEHY 165 2:00.14Alanna DePinto
28.31 59.07 1:29.96 2:00.14

LEHY 156 2:00.25Brooke Sowka
28.04 58.52 1:29.52 2:00.25

LEHY 187 2:01.26Olivia Thompson
27.94 57.88 1:29.29 2:01.26

LEHY 158 2:02.61Annika Paluska
27.65 58.24 1:30.44 2:02.61

LEHY 169 2:06.63Norell Paluska
29.47 1:01.94 1:34.37 2:06.63

LEHY 1610 2:07.02Allison Wildstein
29.36 1:01.71 1:34.53 2:07.02

UN 1711 2:11.68Olivia Ashe
28.99 1:02.10 1:36.65 2:11.68

LEHY 1712 2:12.68Marley Milne
31.34 1:04.85 1:39.13 2:12.68

FVYT 1613 2:15.80Jane Ducalo
30.25 1:04.50 1:40.02 2:15.80

LEHY 1614 2:16.18Caroline Koziol
31.45 1:05.56 1:40.90 2:16.18

FVYT 1515 2:17.99Hannah Stephenson
31.54 1:06.35 1:42.43 2:17.99

LEHY 1616 2:19.60Paige Sciarra
31.34 1:06.63 1:42.83 2:19.60

LEHY 1617 2:32.50Emma Yanicky
34.06 1:12.38 1:52.40 2:32.50

Women	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 5:16.12Avery Kudlac
27.91 58.06 1:29.16 2:00.54

2:32.32 3:04.73 3:37.63 4:10.69
4:44.14 5:16.12

FVYT 162 5:16.30Sophia Tosone
29.25 1:00.55 1:32.14 2:04.05

2:35.88 3:07.75 3:39.66 4:11.82
4:44.42 5:16.30

LEHY 153 5:18.01Megan Gangaway
28.26 58.52 1:29.56 2:01.35

2:33.62 3:06.25 3:39.29 4:12.50
4:45.81 5:18.01

LEHY 154 5:19.05Brooke Sowka
29.06 1:00.60 1:32.90 2:05.44

2:38.02 3:10.79 3:43.34 4:15.65
4:47.97 5:19.05

LEHY 155 5:24.43Annika Paluska
28.23 59.88 1:31.97 2:04.63

2:37.51 3:10.51 3:44.03 4:17.89
4:52.05 5:24.43

UN 156 5:41.98Olivia Olsen
30.55 1:04.18 1:38.52 2:13.44

2:48.10 3:22.79 3:57.76 4:33.10
5:07.82 5:41.98

LEHY 167 5:43.31Norell Paluska
30.73 1:04.28 1:38.81 2:13.38

2:48.56 3:24.00 3:59.03 4:33.66
5:09.13 5:43.31

UN 168 6:12.39Madison Ellsworth
32.97 1:09.41 1:46.32 2:23.28

3:01.09 3:39.46 4:18.07 4:56.55
5:35.65 6:12.39

FVYT 159 6:26.54Gabby Murtari
31.70 1:07.35 1:45.44 2:25.55

3:05.19 3:45.79 4:25.90 5:06.68
5:47.72 6:26.54

Women	15	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 171 11:01.99Sydney Crawford
30.05 1:03.33 1:36.49 2:10.16

2:43.55 3:17.38 3:51.51 4:25.40
4:59.27 5:33.00 6:06.60 6:39.88
7:13.44 7:46.82 8:19.96 8:53.05
9:26.23 9:58.90 10:31.01 11:01.99

LEHY 152 11:02.08Avery Kudlac
29.72 1:02.17 1:34.53 2:06.87

2:38.88 3:11.28 3:43.72 4:16.52
4:49.87 5:23.47 5:56.85 6:30.80
7:04.56 7:38.97 8:13.62 8:47.97
9:22.71 9:56.48 10:30.60 11:02.08

LEHY 153 11:02.98Megan Gangaway
28.45 59.10 1:30.52 2:02.46

2:35.21 3:08.43 3:41.68 4:15.12
4:48.91 5:22.91 5:56.98 6:31.21
7:05.71 7:40.23 8:14.65 8:48.87
9:23.16 9:57.11 10:30.71 11:02.98

FVYT 164 11:31.03Sophia Tosone
30.63 1:03.74 1:37.37 2:11.32

2:45.84 3:20.29 3:54.72 4:29.50
5:03.98 5:38.79 6:13.89 6:49.19
7:24.63 8:00.08 8:35.59 9:11.24
9:46.80 10:21.91 10:56.64 11:31.03

LEHY 165 11:43.24Norell Paluska
30.69 1:04.65 1:39.47 2:14.35

2:49.25 3:24.19 3:59.59 4:35.37
5:10.78 5:46.19 6:22.26 6:58.57
7:34.39 8:10.77 8:46.26 9:22.44
9:58.28 10:34.08 11:09.55 11:43.24
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Women	15	&	Over	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 18:42.54Megan Gangaway
30.08 1:03.00 1:37.14 2:10.23

2:44.22 3:18.41 3:52.47 4:26.24
5:00.22 5:34.68 6:09.01 6:43.80
7:18.12 7:52.39 8:26.65 9:00.72
9:35.48 10:09.79 10:44.21 11:18.43

11:52.71 12:27.15 13:01.41 13:35.77
14:10.05 14:44.27 15:18.51 15:52.65
16:26.86 17:01.14 17:35.23 18:09.13 18:42.54

LEHY 162 19:27.84Allison Wildstein
31.33 1:04.90 1:40.01 2:14.95

2:49.89 3:25.45 4:01.03 4:36.49
5:11.99 5:47.44 6:22.90 6:58.57
7:33.98 8:09.33 8:44.89 9:20.26
9:55.67 10:31.27 11:07.02 11:42.51

12:18.57 12:54.10 13:30.14 14:05.89
14:41.68 15:17.41 15:53.60 16:29.45
17:05.31 17:41.14 18:17.12 18:52.75 19:27.84

Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 1:00.28Brooke Sowka
29.48 1:00.28

LEHY 172 1:02.52Sydney Crawford
30.76 1:02.52

LEHY 163 1:05.14Allison Wildstein
31.42 1:05.14

LEHY 184 1:06.14Olivia Thompson
31.28 1:06.14

LEHY 175 1:09.46Marley Milne
34.59 1:09.46

LEHY 166 1:09.81Norell Paluska
34.97 1:09.81

LEHY 157 1:09.83Megan Gangaway
34.29 1:09.83

LEHY 168 1:12.47Paige Sciarra
35.35 1:12.47

LEHY 169 1:24.09Emma Yanicky
41.34 1:24.09

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 2:08.46Brooke Sowka
30.52 1:02.77 1:35.67 2:08.46

LEHY 172 2:11.11Sydney Crawford
31.27 1:04.50 1:38.03 2:11.11

LEHY 153 2:14.22Riley Kudlac
31.24 1:04.60 1:39.21 2:14.22

LEHY 164 2:18.08Vivian Nguyen
33.12 1:07.61 1:42.43 2:18.08

LEHY 165 2:19.30Allison Wildstein
31.92 1:07.01 1:43.46 2:19.30

LEHY 156 2:19.82Avery Kudlac
31.81 1:07.21 1:43.46 2:19.82

LEHY 177 2:23.57Marley Milne
34.54 1:10.48 1:47.07 2:23.57

LEHY 168 2:33.75Paige Sciarra
35.97 1:14.51 1:54.35 2:33.75

UN 169 2:36.14Madison Ellsworth
36.29 1:15.64 1:56.76 2:36.14

Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 161 1:10.57Alanna DePinto
34.11 1:10.57

LEHY 162 1:10.67Norell Paluska
33.46 1:10.67

FVYT 163 1:13.81Jane Ducalo
34.20 1:13.81

LEHY 154 1:13.95Riley Kudlac
34.83 1:13.95

LEHY 175 1:18.91Marley Milne
37.46 1:18.91

UN 156 1:19.25Olivia Olsen
37.53 1:19.25

FVYT 157 1:19.70Hannah Stephenson
38.64 1:19.70

UN 178 1:21.88Olivia Ashe
38.94 1:21.88

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 2:34.00Annika Paluska
32.87 1:11.83 1:52.82 2:34.00

LEHY 162 2:35.46Norell Paluska
35.09 1:14.71 1:55.56 2:35.46

FVYT 163 2:36.32Sophia Tosone
36.26 1:15.53 1:55.98 2:36.32

FVYT 164 2:42.58Jane Ducalo
36.05 1:16.23 1:58.99 2:42.58

Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 58.13Avery Kudlac
26.79 58.13

LEHY 152 58.93Riley Kudlac
27.63 58.93

LEHY 163 1:01.02Alanna DePinto
28.36 1:01.02

FVYT 164 1:02.28Sophia Tosone
29.60 1:02.28

FVYT 175 1:02.61Erika DiPietro
LEHY 176 1:03.40Sydney Crawford

30.28 1:03.40
LEHY 187 1:05.56Olivia Thompson

30.07 1:05.56
LEHY 178 1:05.81Marley Milne

30.77 1:05.81
UN 179 1:06.56Olivia Ashe

30.37 1:06.56
LEHY 1610 1:06.77Caroline Koziol

31.39 1:06.77
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(Women	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 1511 1:10.52Hannah Stephenson
33.84 1:10.52

FVYT 1512 1:11.24Gabby Murtari
32.57 1:11.24

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 2:13.04Riley Kudlac
29.64 1:03.32 1:36.55 2:13.04

LEHY 162 2:28.81Caroline Koziol
32.82 1:09.96 1:48.93 2:28.81

Women	15	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 161 2:14.79Alanna DePinto
28.77 1:04.92 1:44.30 2:14.79

LEHY 172 2:18.65Sydney Crawford
29.89 1:05.31 1:48.37 2:18.65

LEHY 183 2:18.91Olivia Thompson
29.48 1:05.19 1:47.60 2:18.91

LEHY 154 2:20.06Brooke Sowka
30.35 1:04.10 1:48.05 2:20.06

LEHY 155 2:20.17Annika Paluska
31.00 1:08.34 1:48.42 2:20.17

LEHY 156 2:21.01Megan Gangaway
30.56 1:07.59 1:50.76 2:21.01

LEHY 167 2:21.11Vivian Nguyen
30.94 1:06.88 1:49.14 2:21.11

LEHY 168 2:24.78Allison Wildstein
31.36 1:07.18 1:51.72 2:24.78

LEHY 179 2:25.25Marley Milne
30.75 1:08.79 1:51.19 2:25.25

FVYT 1510 2:28.43Hannah Stephenson
31.48 1:09.35 1:54.44 2:28.43

FVYT 1611 2:31.29Jane Ducalo
32.69 1:10.11 1:53.52 2:31.29

LEHY 1612 2:36.87Paige Sciarra
36.37 1:14.98 2:00.93 2:36.87

LEHY 1613 2:37.54Caroline Koziol
31.72 1:11.77 2:01.43 2:37.54

Women	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 151 4:47.38Riley Kudlac
28.35 1:00.70 1:37.12 2:12.78

2:55.93 3:40.97 4:14.54 4:47.38
LEHY 152 4:52.66Brooke Sowka

29.64 1:04.19 1:39.85 2:14.34
3:00.42 3:47.25 4:20.77 4:52.66

LEHY 153 5:02.56Annika Paluska
30.57 1:08.85 1:48.40 2:27.20

3:09.37 3:52.73 4:28.20 5:02.56

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:37.06LEHY
1) Annika Paluska 15 2) Alanna DePinto 16
3) Riley Kudlac 15 4) Avery Kudlac 15

24.83 49.13 1:12.89 1:37.06
A2 1:38.71FVYT

1) Mackenzie Headley 14 2) Erin Richards 13
3) Katherine Beauchene 14 4) Erika DiPietro 17

23.04 48.99 1:13.82 1:38.71
B3 1:40.67LEHY

1) Sydney Crawford 17 2) Brooke Sowka 15
3) Megan Gangaway 15 4) Olivia Thompson 18

25.34 51.36 1:16.51 1:40.67
C4 1:46.74LEHY

1) Izabela Zajac 13 2) Caroline Koziol 16
3) Vivian Nguyen 16 4) Norell Paluska 16

27.28 54.65 1:20.76 1:46.74
B5 1:47.68FVYT

1) Jane Ducalo 16 2) Maren Forrest 14
3) Sophia Tosone 16 4) Ava Caldeira 14

27.95 54.65 1:20.86 1:47.68

Girls	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:34.11LEHY
1) Avery Kudlac 15 2) Alanna DePinto 16
3) Riley Kudlac 15 4) Sydney Crawford 17

25.81 54.47 1:19.92 1:48.20
2:13.01 2:41.10 3:06.66 3:34.11

A2 3:35.38FVYT
1) Erika DiPietro 17 2) Katherine Beauchene 14
3) Erin Richards 13 4) Mackenzie Headley 14

26.44 55.11 1:20.57 1:48.49
2:15.43 2:45.27 3:09.48 3:35.38

B3 3:51.10LEHY
1) Annika Paluska 15 2) Brooke Sowka 15
3) Norell Paluska 16 4) Olivia Thompson 18

26.67 56.58 1:23.82 1:53.55
2:22.19 2:54.60 3:20.89 3:51.10

B4 4:03.10FVYT
1) Hannah Stephenson 15 2) Jane Ducalo 16
3) Maren Forrest 14 4) Sophia Tosone 16

30.08 1:03.19 1:32.69 2:05.16
2:33.68 3:06.00 3:33.28 4:03.10

C5 4:13.68LEHY
1) Marley Milne 17 2) Caroline Koziol 16
3) Paige Sciarra 16 4) Izabela Zajac 13

30.41 1:02.56 1:32.41 2:05.52
2:36.91 3:12.06 3:41.40 4:13.68

C6 4:53.63FVYT
1) Addie Malley 14 2) Gloria Tellier 14
3) Ela Bansal 14 4) Gabby Murtari 15

32.76 1:08.92 1:44.62 2:27.82
3:03.77 3:55.73 4:19.26 4:53.63
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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8
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Results

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:47.49FVYT
1) Katherine Beauchene 14 2) Mackenzie Headley 14
3) Erin Richards 13 4) Erika DiPietro 17

27.14 55.33 1:22.61 1:47.49
A2 1:48.66LEHY

1) Avery Kudlac 15 2) Annika Paluska 15
3) Alanna DePinto 16 4) Riley Kudlac 15

27.74 58.59 1:24.34 1:48.66
B3 1:53.24LEHY

1) Brooke Sowka 15 2) Norell Paluska 16
3) Olivia Thompson 18 4) Sydney Crawford 17

28.61 1:01.10 1:28.07 1:53.24
C4 2:00.56LEHY

1) Allison Wildstein 16 2) Marley Milne 17
3) Izabela Zajac 13 4) Megan Gangaway 15

30.53 1:06.68 1:35.23 2:00.56
B5 2:02.83FVYT

1) Hannah Stephenson 15 2) Maren Forrest 14
3) Sophia Tosone 16 4) Gabby Murtari 15

33.67 1:06.04 1:34.25 2:02.83
C6 2:27.47FVYT

1) Addie Malley 14 2) Jane Ducalo 16
3) Ela Bansal 14 4) Gloria Tellier 14

Girls	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:55.94FVYT
1) Katherine Beauchene 14 2) Mackenzie Headley 14
3) Erin Richards 13 4) Erika DiPietro 17

28.83 58.83 1:28.26 2:02.31
2:29.95 3:01.44 3:27.66 3:55.94

A2 3:58.05LEHY
1) Brooke Sowka 15 2) Annika Paluska 15
3) Avery Kudlac 15 4) Riley Kudlac 15

29.67 1:00.40 1:31.58 2:08.27
2:33.95 3:05.36 3:30.24 3:58.05

B3 4:10.89LEHY
1) Sydney Crawford 17 2) Norell Paluska 16
3) Alanna DePinto 16 4) Olivia Thompson 18

30.45 1:01.51 1:35.26 2:14.79
2:42.09 3:14.58 3:40.68 4:10.89

C4 4:22.52LEHY
1) Allison Wildstein 16 2) Marley Milne 17
3) Izabela Zajac 13 4) Megan Gangaway 15

32.15 1:05.85 1:43.25 2:25.02
2:53.98 3:29.01 3:54.68 4:22.52

B5 4:26.92FVYT
1) Jane Ducalo 16 2) Maren Forrest 14
3) Sophia Tosone 16 4) Hannah Stephenson 15

33.73 1:10.73 1:43.46 2:22.49
2:51.47 3:25.53 3:54.58 4:26.92

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT  91 34.44Ryan Cadoff
FVYT 102 34.85Samuel Forero

FVYT  93 36.75Xavier Gronski
FVYT  84 39.22Aidan Brower
FVYT  85 39.98Greyson Varao
FVYT  96 44.80Liam Gvinter
LEHY  87 45.62Tanner Flynn
LEHY  88 46.22Mac Thompson
FVYT  89 51.66Quinn Leonard
LEHY  710 59.74Caeden Zacheri

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 101 1:15.09Samuel Forero
36.34 1:15.09

FVYT  92 1:19.59Ryan Cadoff
37.35 1:19.59

FVYT  93 1:30.68Xavier Gronski
41.54 1:30.68

LEHY 104 1:33.98Knox Thompson
44.18 1:33.98

FVYT  85 1:34.28Aidan Brower
44.58 1:34.28

LEHY  96 1:40.27Neal Thompson
46.50 1:40.27

LEHY  87 1:41.10Tanner Flynn
51.39 1:41.10

FVYT  88 1:42.72Greyson Varao
46.20 1:42.72

LEHY  89 1:44.26Mac Thompson
47.16 1:44.26

FVYT  910 1:48.16Liam Gvinter

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT  91 38.22Ryan Cadoff
FVYT 102 38.54Samuel Forero
FVYT  93 44.80Xavier Gronski
FVYT  84 46.37Greyson Varao
FVYT  85 47.51Aidan Brower
LEHY 106 47.97Knox Thompson
LEHY  87 49.12Mac Thompson
FVYT  98 57.15Liam Gvinter
LEHY  89 59.72Tanner Flynn
LEHY  710 1:18.36Caeden Zacheri

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT  81 1:38.41Greyson Varao
47.20 1:38.41

FVYT  92 1:41.49Xavier Gronski
47.62 1:41.49

FVYT  83 1:43.94Aidan Brower
50.87 1:43.94

LEHY 104 1:45.13Knox Thompson
LEHY  85 1:45.18Mac Thompson

50.30 1:45.18
LEHY  96 1:45.25Neal Thompson

51.04 1:45.25
LEHY  97 2:03.30Cooper Kimball
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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8

March	12-14,	2021	-	Granby,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT  88 2:12.01Quinn Leonard
1:03.74 2:12.01

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT  91 41.83Ryan Cadoff
LEHY 102 53.74Knox Thompson
LEHY  93 53.79Neal Thompson
LEHY  94 1:00.54Cooper Kimball
FVYT  95 1:07.97Liam Gvinter
LEHY  76 1:12.46Caeden Zacheri
LEHY  87 1:15.11Tanner Flynn

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT  91 1:34.49Ryan Cadoff
44.17 1:34.49

LEHY 102 1:49.67Knox Thompson
51.91 1:49.67

FVYT  93 2:01.26Xavier Gronski
56.25 2:01.26

LEHY  94 2:01.83Neal Thompson
58.60 2:01.83

FVYT  8--- DQGreyson Varao
1:06.16 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 101 39.80Samuel Forero
LEHY  92 55.58Neal Thompson
LEHY  8--- DQMac Thompson

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 101 1:33.05Samuel Forero
42.02 1:33.05

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT  91 1:26.40Ryan Cadoff
40.15 1:26.40

FVYT 102 1:26.95Samuel Forero
40.06 1:26.95

FVYT  93 1:40.26Xavier Gronski
48.73 1:40.26

LEHY 104 1:43.31Knox Thompson
50.94 1:43.31

LEHY  95 1:50.31Neal Thompson
52.38 1:50.31

LEHY  86 1:59.14Mac Thompson
53.00 1:59.14

LEHY  87 2:09.59Tanner Flynn
1:02.34 2:09.59

FVYT  98 2:15.83Liam Gvinter
1:03.64 2:15.83

FVYT  8--- DQGreyson Varao
50.31 DQ

FVYT  8--- DQAidan Brower
52.77 DQ

LEHY  9--- DQCooper Kimball
58.79 DQ

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 27.92Holden Kudlac
FVYT 122 30.44Harrison Mulready
LEHY 123 32.62Tyler Sowka
FVYT 124 33.31Luca Daniele
FVYT 115 39.45Andre Labinskyy
FVYT 116 41.50Cade Kiely
FVYT 117 43.29Ajay Prasad
FVYT 118 43.90Bennett Varao

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 55.65David Korzeniowski
26.92 55.65

LEHY 122 1:00.83Jun Wong
29.10 1:00.83

LEHY 113 1:11.18Ethan Miller
34.60 1:11.18

LEHY 124 1:11.68Tyler Sowka
33.30 1:11.68

LEHY 125 1:12.58Shaun Norcott
34.87 1:12.58

FVYT 126 1:13.03Luca Daniele
34.36 1:13.03

LEHY 117 1:14.59Jake Weingartner
36.22 1:14.59

FVYT 118 1:15.53Garrett Grady
FVYT 119 1:38.44Cade Kiely

42.58 1:38.44
FVYT 1110 1:40.51Davud Mammadov

48.92 1:40.51
FVYT 1111 1:43.46Bennett Varao

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:59.30David Korzeniowski
27.86 58.84 1:29.99 1:59.30

LEHY 122 2:10.09Jun Wong
29.76 1:03.27 1:37.60 2:10.09

FVYT 123 2:23.33Harrison Mulready
33.12 1:10.76 1:48.40 2:23.33

LEHY 124 2:29.71Shaun Norcott
34.16 1:11.86 1:52.14 2:29.71

LEHY 115 2:38.44Jake Weingartner
36.27 1:16.45 1:58.50 2:38.44

LEHY 116 2:42.37Ethan Miller
35.98 1:17.65 2:01.37 2:42.37
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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8

March	12-14,	2021	-	Granby,	CT
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Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 5:48.75Jun Wong
30.05 1:03.28 1:38.30 2:13.62

2:49.55 3:26.38 4:02.35 4:39.33
5:14.73 5:48.75

FVYT 122 6:36.94Luca Daniele
37.01 1:18.35 1:59.23 2:39.88

3:20.68 4:00.50 4:40.25 5:20.24
5:59.82 6:36.94

LEHY 123 6:38.06Shaun Norcott
34.71 1:13.98 1:55.04 2:35.94

3:17.19 3:58.56 4:40.12 5:20.92
6:01.47 6:38.06

LEHY 124 6:44.54Holden Kudlac
33.61 1:11.71 1:51.85 2:33.41

3:15.04 3:57.80 4:39.96 5:22.70
6:05.27 6:44.54

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 31.45Holden Kudlac
LEHY 112 37.98Ethan Miller
FVYT 113 41.61Garrett Grady
FVYT 114 45.19Davud Mammadov
FVYT 115 48.19Cade Kiely
FVYT 116 48.30Andre Labinskyy
FVYT 117 49.70Bennett Varao

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:06.00Jun Wong
32.07 1:06.00

LEHY 122 1:11.39Holden Kudlac
34.73 1:11.39

LEHY 123 1:18.59Shaun Norcott
39.88 1:18.59

FVYT 124 1:21.96Luca Daniele
39.83 1:21.96

LEHY 115 1:25.09Ethan Miller
40.40 1:25.09

FVYT 116 1:35.31Davud Mammadov
46.97 1:35.31

FVYT 11--- DQCade Kiely

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 2:51.84Shaun Norcott
LEHY 112 2:59.56Ethan Miller

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 32.11David Korzeniowski
LEHY 122 42.36Tyler Sowka
LEHY 113 46.00Jake Weingartner
FVYT 114 52.61Bennett Varao
FVYT 115 56.95Ajay Prasad
FVYT 116 58.33Davud Mammadov

FVYT 11--- DQAndre Labinskyy
FVYT 11--- DQCade Kiely

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:08.17David Korzeniowski
32.19 1:08.17

LEHY 122 1:35.98Tyler Sowka
44.13 1:35.98

LEHY 113 1:38.24Jake Weingartner
47.40 1:38.24

FVYT 114 1:43.45Garrett Grady
47.17 1:43.45

FVYT 115 1:53.23Bennett Varao
53.16 1:53.23

FVYT 116 2:06.21Davud Mammadov
1:02.75 2:06.21

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 2:25.54David Korzeniowski
32.71 1:09.22 1:47.57 2:25.54

LEHY 112 3:22.94Jake Weingartner
46.09 1:37.28 2:31.59 3:22.94

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 29.87Holden Kudlac
FVYT 112 50.55Andre Labinskyy

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:02.60David Korzeniowski
29.29 1:02.60

LEHY 122 1:06.05Jun Wong
30.73 1:06.05

FVYT 123 1:16.40Harrison Mulready
34.73 1:16.40

LEHY 124 1:23.13Shaun Norcott
39.62 1:23.13

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 2:24.52Jun Wong
30.90 1:06.31 1:45.06 2:24.52

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 1:12.07Holden Kudlac
32.26 1:12.07

FVYT 122 1:21.21Luca Daniele
37.77 1:21.21

LEHY 113 1:22.71Jake Weingartner
39.89 1:22.71

LEHY 124 1:25.31Tyler Sowka
39.82 1:25.31

LEHY 115 1:26.81Ethan Miller
40.21 1:26.81
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CT	FVYT	vs	LEHY	Dual	RTC	Meet,	Sanction	#:	RTC21-8

March	12-14,	2021	-	Granby,	CT
Results

(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 116 1:48.10Davud Mammadov
50.22 1:48.10

FVYT 117 2:11.31Ajay Prasad
1:07.46 2:11.31

FVYT 11--- DQAndre Labinskyy
50.02 DQ

FVYT 11--- DQBennett Varao
51.74 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 121 2:13.91David Korzeniowski
29.88 1:04.66 1:42.83 2:13.91

LEHY 122 2:28.83Jun Wong
30.84 1:08.16 1:55.75 2:28.83

FVYT 123 2:55.85Luca Daniele
40.77 1:25.56 2:17.63 2:55.85

LEHY 124 3:05.23Tyler Sowka
39.70 1:29.20 2:25.42 3:05.23

LEHY 125 3:08.82Shaun Norcott
42.54 1:31.91 2:29.91 3:08.82

LEHY 116 3:10.46Ethan Miller
41.37 1:28.76 2:29.09 3:10.46

LEHY 11--- DQJake Weingartner
41.31 1:27.09 2:20.09 DQ

Boys	11-12	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:10.00LEHY
1) David Korzeniowski 12 2) Jun Wong 12
3) Holden Kudlac 12 4) Tyler Sowka 12

27.12 56.43 1:24.84 1:56.94
2:27.71 3:02.62 3:33.95 4:10.00

A2 5:06.18FVYT
1) Luca Daniele 12 2) Samuel Forero 10
3) Ryan Cadoff 9 4) Harrison Mulready 12

35.05 1:14.37 1:50.54 2:33.30
3:10.00 3:56.49 4:27.73 5:06.18

B--- 6:00.18FVYT
1) Xavier Gronski 9 2) Aidan Brower 8
3) Bennett Varao 11 4) Andre Labinskyy 11

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:02.55LEHY
1) Tyler Sowka 12 2) Jake Weingartner 11
3) Ethan Miller 11 4) David Korzeniowski 12

30.87 1:03.95 1:35.62 2:02.55
A2 2:12.40FVYT

1) Ryan Cadoff 9 2) Greyson Varao 8
3) Samuel Forero 10 4) Luca Daniele 12

33.25 1:06.88 1:39.32 2:12.40

B3 2:40.38FVYT
1) Xavier Gronski 9 2) Davud Mammadov 11
3) Bennett Varao 11 4) Andre Labinskyy 11

1:37.47
2:40.38

C4 2:48.45FVYT
1) Liam Gvinter 9 2) Garrett Grady 11
3) Aidan Brower 8 4) Cade Kiely 11

45.98 1:26.15 2:07.69 2:48.45

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:03.18LEHY
1) Holden Kudlac 12 2) David Korzeniowski 12
3) Jun Wong 12 4) Tyler Sowka 12

31.70 2:03.18
A2 2:25.41FVYT

1) Luca Daniele 12 2) Ryan Cadoff 9
3) Harrison Mulready 12 4) Samuel Forero 10

36.62 2:25.41
B3 2:54.27FVYT

1) Davud Mammadov 11 2) Bennett Varao 11
3) Xavier Gronski 9 4) Andre Labinskyy 11

49.85 2:54.27

Boys	12	&	Under	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:38.83LEHY
1) Holden Kudlac 12 2) David Korzeniowski 12
3) Jun Wong 12 4) Tyler Sowka 12

33.86 1:10.17 1:43.83 2:21.43
2:51.70 3:27.58 4:00.52 4:38.83

A2 6:07.93FVYT
1) Luca Daniele 12 2) Ryan Cadoff 9
3) Samuel Forero 10 4) Andre Labinskyy 11

40.83 1:23.92 2:06.76 3:01.88
3:44.37 4:36.62 5:17.35 6:07.93

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 22.99John Rusnock
FVYT 142 23.80Ashton Ma
FVYT 133 25.76Blake Wool
FVYT 144 26.13John Comite
FVYT 145 26.92Cooper Thomas
FVYT 136 27.60Fischer Stevens
FVYT 147 28.84Mikheil Namoradze
LEHY 138 30.73Alessandro Franco
FVYT 139 31.46Christopher Clement
FVYT 1310 31.55William Van Neil
FVYT 1311 32.11Declan Mogck

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 50.67John Rusnock
24.26 50.67

FVYT 142 51.71Ashton Ma
24.74 51.71
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(Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 143 56.54Mikheil Namoradze
27.25 56.54

FVYT 144 56.74John Comite
27.23 56.74

FVYT 145 57.36Cooper Thomas
27.51 57.36

FVYT 136 57.65Blake Wool
27.48 57.65

FVYT 137 59.54Fischer Stevens
28.64 59.54

FVYT 138 59.64William Sullivan
28.31 59.64

FVYT 13*9 1:08.71Christopher Clement
33.71 1:08.71

FVYT 13*9 1:08.71Reid Hester
32.58 1:08.71

LEHY 1311 1:10.12Alessandro Franco
34.21 1:10.12

FVYT 1312 1:10.75William Van Neil
33.70 1:10.75

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 1:53.88John Rusnock
25.89 55.32 1:25.48 1:53.88

FVYT 132 2:04.06Blake Wool
27.47 59.29 1:32.14 2:04.06

FVYT 143 2:10.11Mikheil Namoradze
29.43 1:02.20 1:37.22 2:10.11

FVYT 134 2:10.32Fischer Stevens
30.00 1:03.32 1:37.89 2:10.32

FVYT 135 2:26.23Declan Mogck
33.89 1:11.61 1:50.45 2:26.23

LEHY 136 2:26.94Alessandro Franco
34.66 1:12.32 1:50.74 2:26.94

FVYT 137 2:28.10William Van Neil
34.45 1:12.45 1:51.33 2:28.10

Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 131 5:26.58Blake Wool
28.36 1:00.25 1:33.35 2:06.64

2:39.93 3:13.63 3:47.57 4:20.52
4:54.14 5:26.58

FVYT 132 6:01.17William Sullivan
31.26 1:05.83 1:41.91 2:18.45

2:55.60 3:32.73 4:10.57 4:48.28
5:25.84 6:01.17

Boys	13-14	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 131 21:32.36Alexander Green
32.86 1:08.40 1:45.55 2:23.59

3:02.16 3:40.74 4:19.91 4:59.41
5:39.38 6:19.94 7:00.33 7:39.95
8:20.15 9:00.92 9:40.59 10:20.42

11:01.33 11:41.73 12:22.26 13:02.61
13:42.82 14:24.00 15:04.89 15:45.01
16:24.68 17:05.37 17:45.97 18:24.61
19:03.74 19:43.50 20:21.54 20:58.87 21:32.36

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 58.63Ashton Ma
28.46 58.63

FVYT 142 1:01.62Cooper Thomas
29.76 1:01.62

FVYT 143 1:02.01John Comite
30.11 1:02.01

FVYT 134 1:06.11Alexander Green
32.41 1:06.11

FVYT 135 1:15.08Declan Mogck
35.75 1:15.08

FVYT 136 1:18.67Christopher Clement
38.31 1:18.67

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 2:13.20Cooper Thomas
31.27 1:05.92 1:40.60 2:13.20

LEHY 132 2:53.43Alessandro Franco
40.39 2:53.43

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 1:02.01John Rusnock
29.06 1:02.01

FVYT 142 1:09.95Ashton Ma
32.76 1:09.95

FVYT 143 1:13.03Mikheil Namoradze
35.24 1:13.03

FVYT 134 1:16.98Blake Wool
35.87 1:16.98

FVYT 135 1:25.63William Van Neil
39.75 1:25.63

FVYT 136 1:27.23Christopher Clement
FVYT 137 1:31.77Reid Hester

42.68 1:31.77

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 131 2:41.98Blake Wool
35.56 1:17.19 2:00.46 2:41.98

FVYT 132 2:58.74Fischer Stevens
40.19 1:25.21 2:12.26 2:58.74

FVYT 133 3:13.57William Van Neil
43.68 1:33.56 2:24.25 3:13.57
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Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 52.72John Rusnock
24.61 52.72

FVYT 142 54.70Ashton Ma
25.47 54.70

FVYT 143 1:00.11John Comite
27.90 1:00.11

FVYT 144 1:03.68Cooper Thomas
29.38 1:03.68

FVYT 145 1:06.97Mikheil Namoradze
31.54 1:06.97

FVYT 136 1:12.19Alexander Green
33.18 1:12.19

LEHY 137 1:17.40Alessandro Franco
36.30 1:17.40

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 2:01.42John Rusnock
25.83 58.39 1:33.41 2:01.42

FVYT 142 2:08.52Ashton Ma
26.52 59.56 1:39.04 2:08.52

FVYT 143 2:18.43Cooper Thomas
30.59 1:04.16 1:45.79 2:18.43

FVYT 144 2:20.18John Comite
29.18 1:01.99 1:47.90 2:20.18

FVYT 145 2:23.09Mikheil Namoradze
31.32 1:07.34 1:50.70 2:23.09

FVYT 136 2:30.72William Sullivan
34.21 1:10.94 1:56.96 2:30.72

FVYT 137 2:38.33Fischer Stevens
34.55 1:15.02 2:04.02 2:38.33

FVYT 138 2:54.27Reid Hester
39.60 1:23.95 2:16.42 2:54.27

FVYT 139 2:56.20William Van Neil
41.59 1:25.99 2:17.85 2:56.20

LEHY 1310 3:07.23Alessandro Franco
40.17 1:26.10 2:24.73 3:07.23

Boys	14	&	Under	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 131 10:55.98Blake Wool
27.42 58.75 1:31.39 2:04.30

2:37.54 3:10.15 3:43.92 4:17.40
4:50.90 5:24.59 5:58.16 6:31.55
7:04.91 7:38.46 8:12.02 8:44.81
9:18.32 9:51.62 10:23.89 10:55.98

FVYT 122 13:39.20Luca Daniele
35.87 1:16.39 1:58.55 2:40.79

3:21.63 4:04.08 4:46.41 5:29.09
6:09.45 6:50.11 7:30.46 8:12.03
8:53.55 9:34.64 10:16.23 10:57.47

11:38.54 12:18.89 13:00.47 13:39.20

Boys	14	&	Under	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 141 4:17.16John Rusnock
27.04 59.04 1:34.29 2:08.97

2:44.25 3:19.45 3:50.26 4:17.16
LEHY 122 4:50.32David Korzeniowski

30.98 1:05.77 1:44.52 2:22.08
3:02.43 3:45.11 4:20.06 4:50.32

FVYT 143 4:55.69Cooper Thomas
29.59 1:05.94 1:43.52 2:20.96

3:03.87 3:47.72 4:22.50 4:55.69
LEHY 124 5:14.84Jun Wong

31.93 1:08.83 1:49.47 2:29.09
3:16.40 4:05.49 4:41.34 5:14.84

Men	15	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 171 21.29Joe Rusnock
FVYT 152 23.72Chase Stevens
FVYT 153 25.44Alex Daniele
LEHY 164 27.47Alec Agosto

Men	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 171 46.04Joe Rusnock
21.93 46.04

FVYT 152 51.65Chase Stevens
24.75 51.65

FVYT 163 53.88Isaac Varghese
25.83 53.88

FVYT 184 54.84Jonathan Fojtik
26.26 54.84

FVYT 155 56.04Alex Daniele
26.89 56.04

UN 156 58.20Gautham Kumar
27.54 58.20

LEHY 167 59.40Alec Agosto
28.67 59.40

LEHY 168 1:05.40Sean Burgess
30.77 1:05.40

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 181 1:50.74Daniel Savidge
25.30 53.04 1:21.60 1:50.74

LEHY 162 2:06.42Alec Agosto
29.08 1:01.59 1:34.83 2:06.42

Men	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 151 5:24.29Alex Daniele
27.53 59.08 1:31.72 2:04.84

2:38.18 3:11.48 3:45.38 4:19.44
4:53.31 5:24.29

LEHY 162 5:46.04Sean Burgess
30.76 1:04.73 1:40.12 2:15.83

2:51.64 3:27.93 4:03.05 4:38.01
5:13.21 5:46.04
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Men	15	&	Over	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 161 11:42.76Alec Agosto
29.85 1:03.52 1:38.57 2:13.97

2:49.88 3:25.31 4:00.60 4:37.21
5:13.17 5:49.28 6:24.39 7:00.28
7:36.52 8:12.37 8:48.15 9:23.90
9:59.66 10:35.40 11:10.80 11:42.76

Men	15	&	Over	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 161 19:45.47Alec Agosto
31.42 1:05.42 1:40.55 2:16.05

2:50.91 3:26.37 4:02.38 4:38.15
5:13.66 5:49.14 6:24.86 7:00.66
7:36.15 8:11.92 8:46.98 9:23.62
9:59.51 10:35.19 11:12.06 11:49.09

12:24.78 13:01.24 13:38.61 14:14.97
14:51.86 15:28.09 16:05.31 16:43.02
17:19.10 17:56.19 18:33.44 19:10.50 19:45.47

Men	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 171 51.97Joe Rusnock
24.45 51.97

FVYT 172 57.35Trent Hieber
27.48 57.35

LEHY 183 57.71Daniel Savidge
27.85 57.71

FVYT 154 1:01.82Alex Daniele
30.14 1:01.82

LEHY 165 1:13.59Sean Burgess
36.24 1:13.59

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 181 2:03.31Daniel Savidge
28.80 59.83 1:31.58 2:03.31

FVYT 152 2:17.58Alex Daniele
32.39 1:07.48 1:43.43 2:17.58

Men	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 171 55.01Joe Rusnock
25.70 55.01

FVYT 182 1:03.68Jonathan Fojtik
29.73 1:03.68

FVYT 153 1:04.23Chase Stevens
30.35 1:04.23

LEHY 184 1:04.72Daniel Savidge
30.75 1:04.72

FVYT 165 1:05.10Isaac Varghese
30.24 1:05.10

UN 156 1:07.42Gautham Kumar
31.49 1:07.42

LEHY 167 1:26.06Alec Agosto
40.42 1:26.06

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 181 2:22.72Daniel Savidge
32.01 1:07.89 1:44.92 2:22.72

FVYT 152 2:23.76Chase Stevens
32.03 1:08.36 1:45.69 2:23.76

LEHY 163 3:07.29Sean Burgess
43.41 1:30.33 2:19.73 3:07.29

Men	15	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 171 51.49Joe Rusnock
23.85 51.49

FVYT 172 52.78Trent Hieber
24.76 52.78

FVYT 153 58.87Alex Daniele
27.77 58.87

LEHY 164 1:10.75Sean Burgess
32.70 1:10.75

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 171 1:58.38Trent Hieber
26.49 56.34 1:27.71 1:58.38

LEHY 162 2:34.33Sean Burgess
33.05 1:11.70 1:53.62 2:34.33

LEHY 163 2:36.48Alec Agosto
33.56 1:12.57 1:54.28 2:36.48

Men	15	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 171 1:53.44Joe Rusnock
24.66 53.94 1:25.56 1:53.44

LEHY 182 2:03.83Daniel Savidge
26.73 57.55 1:34.63 2:03.83

Men	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

FVYT 171 4:23.78Trent Hieber
26.53 57.33 1:32.68 2:07.36

2:45.49 3:24.21 3:54.63 4:23.78
FVYT 152 4:51.13Alex Daniele

29.13 1:03.88 1:41.80 2:18.18
3:01.93 3:45.39 4:18.35 4:51.13

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:29.26FVYT
1) Trent Hieber 17 2) Chase Stevens 15
3) John Rusnock 14 4) Joe Rusnock 17

22.91 45.99 1:08.65 1:29.26
C2 1:46.09FVYT

1) Cooper Thomas 14 2) William Sullivan 13
3) John Comite 14 4) Fischer Stevens 13

26.57 53.46 1:19.17 1:46.09
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(Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

D3 1:53.59FVYT
1) Blake Wool 13 2) William Van Neil 13
3) Reid Hester 13 4) Mikheil Namoradze 14

26.94 58.78 1:28.61 1:53.59

Boys	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:18.93FVYT
1) Trent Hieber 17 2) Ashton Ma 14
3) John Rusnock 14 4) Joe Rusnock 17

24.26 50.08 1:14.53 1:41.47
2:05.38 2:31.96 2:54.21 3:18.93

B2 3:46.46FVYT
1) Alex Daniele 15 2) Cooper Thomas 14
3) John Comite 14 4) Chase Stevens 15

C3 4:03.02FVYT
1) Fischer Stevens 13 2) Mikheil Namoradze 14
3) Alexander Green 13 4) Blake Wool 13

29.50 1:01.43 1:28.86 1:59.43
2:29.35 3:01.70 3:30.77 4:03.02

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:38.28FVYT
1) Trent Hieber 17 2) Joe Rusnock 17
3) John Rusnock 14 4) Ashton Ma 14

25.95 50.97 1:14.82 1:38.28
B2 1:50.07FVYT

1) Cooper Thomas 14 2) Chase Stevens 15
3) Alex Daniele 15 4) John Comite 14

29.21 58.38 1:24.58 1:50.07
C3 2:08.82FVYT

1) Alexander Green 13 2) Blake Wool 13
3) Declan Mogck 13 4) Mikheil Namoradze 14

32.28 1:08.83 1:46.27 2:08.82

Boys	13	&	Over	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:36.57FVYT
1) Trent Hieber 17 2) Joe Rusnock 17
3) John Rusnock 14 4) Ashton Ma 14

27.58 57.92 1:23.33 1:52.60
2:16.89 2:46.31 3:10.26 3:36.57

B2 4:05.24FVYT
1) Cooper Thomas 14 2) Chase Stevens 15
3) Alex Daniele 15 4) John Comite 14

31.10 1:12.28 1:33.22 2:07.88
2:34.94 3:06.94 3:34.83 4:05.24

C3 4:36.85FVYT
1) William Sullivan 13 2) Blake Wool 13
3) Mikheil Namoradze 14 4) Fischer Stevens 13

32.50 1:07.23 1:45.60 2:29.97
3:00.03 3:37.52 4:05.10 4:36.85


